Sl. No. - site bills Date - site bills 20/10/2021 may Eliver platon 954 register Register Company Name: MPL Site: Name of Contractor P. RAIU FAbrication wirle Nature of work Work done From Date To Date 02/10/2021 14/10/2021 Contractors SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units Amount bill no No. Temple mily febricit 1. of PAR-2 487.50 SFF 17062 00 35 2. writing man morail 96 Sff 35 3360=0 3. Persola febrication (-402) (-403, (-703 (-100) 4. 5800 DD 2200 ho L 5. Fing of grille. Alool, Alorz Alous Alouh Alous B-1001 6. 6 20 360000 600 7. 4 ho 320000 A.1006, A-1007, A-1008, 800 B1005 8. SUS OUTAL 9. 36023-0 Ad 5% for Afticity of work 10. 1801=0 11. Total: 37.824=10 Bill required □ YES INO. GST bill required UYES UNO. Measurement & Required Measurement & Enclosed estimate sheet: □ Not required estimate sheet: \Box Not enclosed PO/WO no. PO/WO date: Remarks : Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. Date: 9_0 \ 0 Date: Date: 2021 Sign: Sign: Sign:

Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Contractor Giam 2 P. RAJU'

I SUMMARY NAME				· · · · · ·	
Cultipanty i manon	MIFL		Physics	Approved by Section 2000	10000
Project:	May Flower Platinum		+	+	
Work Description:	MS railing fabrication work for C-block Terrace, 10th floor grills fixing of part-1	g of part-1	+	+	
Name of the Contractor	Raju		+	+	
Prenared By	K. Narender Reddy		╀	+	
Date:	20-10-2021		+	+	
		+	+	+	
S No. Item Head	Item Description	Quantity U	Units R	Kate A	Amount
	VIS railing fabrication work for C-block Terrace, 10th floor grills fixing of part-1		╞	+	
MS Falling tabertation work for C-o	INU TELEBUST TATE P		-		02 50
1 Terrace MS railing	MS railing fabrication work	487.50 sft		35.00 17	17,062.50
		96.00 sft	+	35.00 3	3,360,00
2 Wating Area Railing	MS railing fabrication work		$\left \right $		
a parala fabrication and fixing	Pergola fabrication and fixing	4.00 nos		2,200.00 8	8,800.00
	Flat nos- C-402, C-403, C-703, C-1003				
	2	6.00 nos		600.00 3	3,600.00
4 Fixing of Grills	Fixing of Grills-1500 sft flats				
angle and	Flat nos A-1001, A-1002, A-1003, A-1004, A-1003, B-1004		$\left \cdot \right $		
	Exima of Grills-1800 sft flats	4.00 nos		800.00 3	,200.00
5 Fixing of Grills	Flat nos A-1006, A-1007, A-1008, B-1005		+	+	
			_	_	
	Sub Total		_		
	Add 5 % for difficulty of work		_		
	Total				
Amount in words - Thirty Seven Thou	Amount in words - Thirty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Four Rupees only				

							Flat nos A-1005, A-1007, A-1008, B-1005		
	nos	4.00	4.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	Fixing of Grills-1800 St flats	rixing of Grills	a
									מ
6.00							Flat nos A-1001, A-1002, A-1003, A-1004, A-1005, B-1001		
	nos	6.00	6.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	Fixing of Grills-1500 sft flats	Fixing of Grills	4
4.00							Flat nos- C-402, C-403, C-703, C-1003		
	nos	4.00	4.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	Pergola fabrication and fixin Pergola fabrication and fixing	Pergola fabrication	ω
96.00	0								
	sft	21.00	1.00	3.00	1.00	7.00			
	sft	75.00	1.00	3.00	1.00	25.00	ing MS railing fabrication work	Wating Area Railing	N
	4								
487.50									
	sft	43.50	1.00	3.00	1.00	14.50			
	sft	46.50	1.00	3.00	1.00	15.50			
	sft	45.00	1.00	3.00	1.00	15.00			
	sft	43.50	1.00	3.00	1.00	14.50			
	sft	46.50	1.00	3.00	1.00	15.50			
	sft	31.50	1.00	3.00	1.00	10.50			
	sft	34.50	1.00	3.00	1.00	11.50			
	sft	51.00	1.00	3.00	1.00	17.00			
	sft	42.00	2.00	3.00	1.00	7.00			
	sft	45.00	1.00	3.00	1.00	15.00			
	sft	58.50	1.00	3.00	1.00	19.50	g MS railing fabrication work	Terrace MS railing	_
							MS railing fabrication work for C-block Terrace, 10th floor grills fixing of part-1	MS railing fabric	
Item Head Total	Units	Quantity	Nos.	Height	Width	Length	ad Item Description	. Item Head	S No.
G=Sum of E	п	E=AxBxCxC	D	c	ᢍ	₽			
							20-10-2021	<u>;;</u>	Date:
							K. Narender Reddy	Prepared By	Prepa
							Raju	Name of the Contractor	Nam
					part-1	ills fixing of	MS railing fabrication work for C-block Terrace, 10th floor grills fixing of part-1	Work Description:	Work
							May Flower Platinum	xt:	Project:
							MPL	Company Name:	Com
								MPDOOLENIERS STORES	MEA

Bill for Consumables Raju

Madhusudan reddy nagar colony Cherlapally, Hyderabad

Date:20-10-2021

In favor of:	MPL
Project / Site:	MFP
Location:	82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work:	MS railing fabrication work for C-block Terrace, 10th floor grills
	fixing of part-1
Towards:	Allowance for Consumables

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work MS railing fabrication work for C-	
	block Terrace, 10th floor grills fixing of part-1	Rs. 7564=00
	. Total amount =Rs.37.824=00	
	Work done from date 20-09-2021 to 12-10-2021	

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Five Hundred and Sixty Four rupees only.

Sign: _____

Bill for Equipment Allowance Raju Madhusudan reddy nagar colony Cherlapally, Hyderabad

Date:20-10-2021

In favor of:	MPL
Project / Site:	MFP
Location:	82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work:	MS railing fabrication work for C-block Terrace, 10th floor grills
	fixing of part-1
Towards:	Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work MS railing fabrication work for C- block Terrace, 10th floor grills fixing of part-1 . Total amount =Rs.37.824=00 Work done from date 20-09-2021 to 12-10-2021	Rs. 15130=00

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand One Hundred and Thirty rupees only.

Sign: _____

Bill for Labour charges Raju Madhusudan reddy nagar colony Cherlapally, Hyderabad

Date:20-10-2021

0.11	Description	Amount
Towards:	Allowance for Labour Charges	
Type of Work:	MS railing fabrication work for C-block Terrace fixing of part-1	, Iuth noor grins
Location:	82/1. Mallapur	10th floor wills
Project / Site:	MFP	
In favor of:	MPL	

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work MS railing fabrication work for C- block Terrace, 10th floor grills fixing of part-1 . Total amount =Rs.37.824=00 Work done from date 20-09-2021 to 12-10-2021	Rs. 15130=00

Amount in words: Fifteen Thousand One Hundred and Thirty rupees only.

Sign: _____